2.00 1 85446020  9.00  1272.24  1272.24 9.00  16680.48 7 7,600.00  14,136.00

NATRAJ 1.5 MM R 3 CORE 

( 90 MTR )

2.00 2 85446020  9.00  607.66  607.66 9.00  7967.12 7 3,630.00  6,751.80

LED FLOOD LIGHT 400 

NATRAJ

5.00 3 94054090  9.00  1736.78  1736.78 9.00  22771.06 7 4,150.00  19,297.50

47419.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. FORTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

3616.68  3616.68 9.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3. Cheque bouncing Charges Rs.